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U15 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 18 GRAF Ella 2011 ÖAV Zillertal TIR AUT T1 z1 25.0 T2 z1 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 0 z2 9.9 3T 4z 4 5 84.8 (1)

2 32 PALI Hanna 2012 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT T1 z1 25.0 T2 z1 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 0 z2 9.9 3T 4z 4 5 84.8 (2)

3 8 MÄRZINGER Anna Maria 2012 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 2T 4z 2 4 70.0 (3)

4 24 VIERHAUSER Mariella 2012 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 2T 4z 2 4 70.0 (6)

5 15 HERRGESELL  Isabella 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT T4 z3 24.7 0 z1 10.0 T2 z2 24.9 0 z3 9.8 2T 4z 6 9 69.4 (8)

6 20 GSTREIN Agnes 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 T5 z5 24.6 0 z7 9.4 2T 4z 6 14 69.0 (10)

7 6 ZIRNITZER Alice 2011 ÖAV Pongau SLBG AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 1T 4z 1 4 55.0 (4)

8 23 KERSCHBAUMER Anna 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z2 9.9 0 z1 10.0 0 z3 9.8 1T 4z 1 7 54.7 (5)

9 44 SEJAK Maja 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z2 9.9 0 z2 9.9 0 z7 9.4 1T 4z 1 12 54.2 (7)

10 22 ASSMAIR Luna 2011 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 1T 3z 1 5 44.8 (9)

11 26 SCHAUER Mona 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z2 9.9 0 0 0.0 0 z16 8.5 1T 3z 1 19 43.4 (10)
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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 52 RAUTER Jakoba 2009 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 4T 4z 4 4 100.0 (1)

2 70 HAID Luisa 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T2 z2 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 T2 z1 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 4T 4z 6 5 99.8 (4)

3 67 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 0 z2 9.9 T1 z1 25.0 T2 z1 24.9 T5 z1 24.6 3T 4z 8 5 84.4 (2)

4 54 MAILÄNDER Marie-Sophie 2009 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 0 0 0.0 T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 T3 z3 24.8 2T 3z 4 5 59.8 (3)

5 55 MAIR Anja 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T2 z1 24.9 0 z4 9.7 0 z2 9.9 0 z1 10.0 1T 4z 2 8 54.5 (6)

6 56 KARISCH Helena 2009 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 0 0 0.0 T2 z2 24.9 0 z2 9.9 0 0 0.0 1T 2z 2 4 34.8 (5)

7 66 EHRHART Anna 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 z2 9.9 T2 z2 24.9 1T 2z 2 4 34.8 (7)

8 51 DOPPELHOFER Ronja 2009 SK Boulderbar (Wien) W AUT 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 z4 9.7 T1 z1 25.0 1T 2z 1 5 34.7 (10)

9 79 KRONDORFER Flora 2009 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 0 z6 9.5 0 0 0.0 0 z2 9.9 0 z1 10.0 0T 3z 0 9 29.4 (8)

10 60 MITTERER Mia-Sophie 2010 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 T3 z1 24.8 1T 1z 3 1 24.8 (9)
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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
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1 107 PLIGER Julian 2011 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT T4 z4 24.7 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 4T 4z 7 7 99.7 (1)

2 103 CLAY-AMLACHER Gabriel 2011 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT T5 z1 24.6 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 4T 4z 8 4 99.6 (5)

3 100 PETTER Simon 2011 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT T8 z4 24.3 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 4T 4z 11 7 99.3 (1)

4 99 KIM Liam 2011 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 0 0 0.0 T2 z1 24.9 T2 z1 24.9 T4 z1 24.7 3T 3z 8 3 74.5 (6)

5 114 KERSCHBAUMER Jakob 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T2 z2 24.9 0 z1 10.0 T2 z1 24.9 0 z1 10.0 2T 4z 4 5 69.8 (4)

6 110 SCHÜTZ Mateo 2013 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT 0 z7 9.4 T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 T3 z1 24.8 2T 4z 4 10 69.2 (8)

7 119 SCHMUTZHARD Simon 2011 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT T8 z8 24.3 0 z2 9.9 0 z3 9.8  z2 9.9 1T 4z 8 15 53.9 (9)

8 111 FUSCHLBERGER Kilian 2011 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 T2 z1 24.9 0 z1 10.0 1T 3z 2 3 44.9 (10)

9 91 RAUCH Lorenz 2012 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0T 3z 0 3 30.0 (1)

10 101 KRASNIK Fabian 2012 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0  z4 9.7 0T 2z 0 5 19.7 (6)
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1 143 KATHAN Adrian 2009 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T3 z3 24.8 4T 4z 6 6 99.8 (2)

2 152 LEITNER Christian 2009 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T4 z2 24.7 4T 4z 7 5 99.7 (1)

3 151 NARR Alexander 2009 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T2 z1 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T3 z3 24.8 4T 4z 7 6 99.7 (5)

4 141 LEITNER Julian 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T2 z1 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T4 z2 24.7 4T 4z 8 5 99.6 (3)

5 137 TAUBER Simon 2009 ÖAV Krems NÖ AUT 0 0 0.0 T6 z1 24.5 T4 z4 24.7 0 0 0.0 2T 2z 10 5 49.2 (4)

6 153 STACH Joel 2010 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 0 z5 9.6 0 z4 9.7 T2 z2 24.9 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 2 11 44.2 (6)

7 132 REVNIC Rares 2009 NFÖ Wien W ROU 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 T6 z3 24.5 0 0 0.0 1T 2z 6 6 34.3 (8)

8 134 ÖCKHER Nikolaus 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 0 z2 9.9 0 0 0.0 0T 2z 0 3 19.9 (7)

9 133 PITTERMANN Noam 2010 SSV Marswiese W AUT 0 z5 9.6 0 0 0.0 0 z4 9.7 0 0 0.0 0T 2z 0 9 19.3 (10)

10 148 WIMMER Jonas 2009 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0T 0z 0 0 0.0 (9)




